
Email: info@udec.co.zaTel: 041 374 3980

Date: M a p  R e f e r e n c e : Urban Dynamics makes no warranty of any kind, expressed or
implied, with regard to the data and shall not be held liable in any
event for any incidental or consequential damages in connection
with or arising out of the use of this data. The data remains the
sole property of the client and may only be used for the purposes
of a project with the prior written approval of the client.

COPYR IGHT
RESERVED

MAP No.

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! !
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! !

!
!

!

! !

!

!
!

!
!

! !

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

Remainder
FARM ADJ
DRIEKOP

No. 48
2/48 FARM 395

PV
Array

Mura 2 Solar
PV Facility and
Lease Area

Access
Servitude
(15m wide)

Grid Connection
Corridor

R381

DR02317

Portion 4 of Farm
DUIKER KRANSE

No. 45

Portion 1 of
FARM SNYDERSFONTEIN

No. 21

Remainder FARM
GERT ADRIAANS KRAAL

No. 18

FARM No. 16

Portion 1
of FARM
No. 16

Remainder FARM
GANS FONTEIN

No. 10

Portion 2
of FARM

PAARDEBERG
No. 49

Portion 2
of FARM

PAARDEBERG
No. 49

Remainder FARM
PAARDEBERG

No. 49

Portion 1 of FARM
PAARDEBERG

No. 49

FARM
DRIE KOP

No. 53

Portion 1
of FARM

PAARDEBERG
No. 50

Portion 2 of
FARM GANS

FONTEIN
No. 10

Portion 3 of FARM
GANS FONTEIN

No. 10

FARM
AANGRENSENDE

LAP FONTEIN
No. 41

Portion 1 of
FARM LAPFONTEIN

No. 40

Remainder
FARM ABRAMS KRAAL

No. 206

1/206

FARM No. 42

FARM
LEEUW KLOOF

No. 43

Remainder
Farm

DUIKER
KRANSE
No. 45

Portion 3 of Farm
DUIKER KRANSE

No. 45

FARM
SNEEUW
KRAAL
No. 46

Remainder FARM
SNYDERSFONTEIN

No. 21

FARM SPITS KOP No. 81FARM QUAGGA
FONTEIN No. 82

FARM
BULTFONTEIN

No. 13

Remainder
FARM No. 76

15

47

FARM ADJ
ABRAMS KRAAL

No. 11

FARM
BULTFONTEIN

No. 1217Remainder
FARM

DROOGE
ONRUST
No. 22

Remainder
Portion 2 of

FARM
DROOGE
ONRUST
No. 22

RE/2/39

22kV Eskom
Powerline

22k
V Esk

om

Powerline
19kV EskomPowerline Western Cape

Beaufort West
Local Municipality

Northern Cape
Ubuntu Local Municipality

PR
OV

INC
E/M

UN
IC

IPA
L B

OU
ND

AR
Y

Spitskop River

Slangfontein seRive r

Krom River

Sak River

1500m

140
0m

1600m

1600m

1600m

16
00

m

1600m

1500m

15
00

m

16
00

m

15
00

m

1500m

1600m

15
00

m

1400m
1500m

1700m

154
0m

1520m

1480m

1380m

1580m

1560m

1560m

1560m
1540m

15
60

m
15

40
m

1640m

1640m
1620m

16
20

m

1440m

1620m

1640m 1620m

1420m

1480m

1680m

1660m

16
40

m

1620m

1440m

1460m

1420m

1440m

1580m

1540m

1520m

1520m

1580m

1540m

1520m

1520m

1460m

1580m

1480m

1640m 162
0m

1620m

16
40

m

1520m

1540m

1380m

1460m

14
80

m

176
0m

1540m

1480m

1520m

1540m

14
40

m

1460m

1480m

1660m

1720m

1560m

1660m

1580m
1560m

1540m

1540m

14
60

m

1460m

1560m

1760m
1740m 178

0m

1560m

1540m

1560m

1520m
1480m

1480m

16
40

m1580m

1540m 1520m

1540m

15
20

m

1340m

1360m

1480m

1660m

1640m

1440m

1360m1420m

1520m

1540m

1540m

15
60

m

156
0m

P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N S  A N D  C A D A S T R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

MURA 2  SOLAR PV FACIL ITY
FARM LEEUW KLOOF NO.  43 ,  PORT ION 4 OF  FARM DUIKER KRANSE  NO.  45  AND FARM BULTFONTE IN  NO.  13 ,  BEAUFORT  WEST  RD 2
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